NZT5H

NEW ZEALAND TERM SAILING ASSOCIATION

Programme for the 2025

Allsecure Selfstorage and Port Taranaki

Secondary Schools Teams Racing Championships

Date

Time

All held at NPYC Clubrooms

Easter Monday 21st April

Tuesday 22nd

Wednesday 23rd

Thursday 24th

Friday 25th, Anzac Day

Saturday 26th

1600 to 1730

1800
0915
1057
0815
0912
0815
0912
1215
1257
0815
0912
1900
2200

Team registration
Welcome and briefing
Daily Regatta Briefing
1st warning signal
Daily Regatta Briefing
1st warning signal
Daily Regatta Briefing
1st warning signal
Daily Regatta Briefing
1st warning signal
Daily Regatta Briefing
1st warning signal
Prize Giving and Social time

End of Prize Giving




