



Programme for the 2025 Allsecure Selfstorage and Port Taranaki

Secondary Schools Teams Racing Championships

Date	Time	All held at NPYC Clubrooms
Easter Monday 21st April	1600 to 1730	Team registration
	1800	Welcome and briefing
Tuesday 22nd	0915	Daily Regatta Briefing
	1057	1st warning signal
Wednesday 23rd	0815	Daily Regatta Briefing
	0912	1st warning signal
Thursday 24th	0815	Daily Regatta Briefing
	0912	1st warning signal
Friday 25th, Anzac Day	1215	Daily Regatta Briefing
	1257	1st warning signal
Saturday 26th	0815	Daily Regatta Briefing
	0912	1st warning signal
	1900	Prize Giving and Social time
	2200	End of Prize Giving